
RECEIVING ORDERS— continued.

No.

1407

1408

1409

1410

1411

1412

1413

1414

1415

1416

Debtor's Name.

Compton, Charlie
Frederick

Mann, Hugh

Taylor, William Henry ...

Maddaford, Walter,
Jan.

Menhinick, 'Charles
Henry Foott

Francis, John

Brown, Samuel

Readhead, John William

Warden, Benjamin

Witt, Stephen

Address.

32, Market-street, Wellingborough, in the
county of Northampton

Stimpson- avenue, in the county borough of
Northampton, and carrying on business at
1X)5B, Kettering-road, and elsewhere, in the
said county borough of Northampton

37, Sheep-street, Northampton

11, West-street, Okehampton

6, Mount Pleasant-terrace and 23. Millbay-
road, both in Plymouth, in the county of
Devon

10, Harris-terrance, Penrhiwceiber, Glamor-
ganshire

272, Great Clowes-street, Higher Bronghton,
near Manchester, Lancashire

^-

Besiding at 30, George-street, Worksop, in
the county of Nottingham, and carrying on
business at Victoria-square, Worksop afore-
said

Residing and carrying on business at 62,
London - road, Southampton, and lately
residing and carrying on business at 1,
Carlton - crescent, Southampton, both in
the county borough of Southampton

Residing and carrying on business at 71,
Avenue-road, Southampton, in the county
borough of Southampton

Description.

Formerly Tailor, now
. Wholesale and Retail

Confectioner

Carrying on business as
an English and Foreign
Meat Company

Plumber and Decorator...

Baker

Chemist

Collier

Gentleman ... ...

Bricklayer, Joiner, and
Builder

Florist.Greengrocer, and
Fruiterer

Builder

Court.

-
Northampton ...

Northampton ...

Northampton ...

Plymouth and
East Stonehouse

Plymouth and
East Stonehouse

Pontypridd

Salford

Sheffield

Southampton ...

Southampton ...

Date of
Filing Petition.

April 20, 1899

April 18, 1899

April 18, 1899

April 18, 1899

April 20, 1899

April 19, 1899

April 21, 1899

April 22, 1899

April 21, 1899

April 21, 1899

No. of
Blatter.

11
of 1899

9
of 1899

10
of 1899

10
of 1899

11
of 1899

9
of 1899

14
of 1899

25
of 1899

13
of 1899

14
of 1899

Date of
Receiving Order.

April 20, 1899

April 18, 1899

April 18, 1899
•

April 18, 1899

April 20, 1899

April 19, 1899

April 21, 1899

April 22, 1899

April 21, 1899

April 21, 1899

No. of
Receiving

Order.

11

9

10

10

11

9

13

22

13

14

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtors

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Act or Act of
Bankruptcy proved

In Creditor's
Petition.
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