RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Beceiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Act of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition,
1407	Compton, Charlie Frederick	32, Market-street, Wellingborough, in the county of Northampton	Formerly Tailor, now Wholesale and Retail Confectioner	Northampton	April 20, 1899	11 of 1899	April 20, 1899	11	Debtor's	
1408	Mann, Hugh	Stimpson avenue, in the county borough of Northampton, and carrying on business at 105B, Kettering-road, and elsewhere, in the said county borough of Northampton	Carrying on business as an English and Foreign Meat Company	Northampton	April 18, 1899	9 of 1899	April 18, 1899	9	Debtor's	
1409	Taylor, William Henry	37, Sheep-street, Northampton	Plumber and Decorator	Northampton	April 18, 1899	10 of 1899	April 18, 1899	10	Debtor's	
1410	Maddaford, Walter, jun.	11, West-street, Okehampton	Baker	Plymouth and East Stonehouse	April 18, 1899	10 of 1899	April 18, 1899	10	Debtor's	
1411	Menhinick, Charles Henry Foott	6, Mount Pleasant-terrace and 23, Millbay- road, both in Plymouth, in the county of Devon	Chemist	Plymouth and East Stonehouse	April 20, 1899	11 of 1899	April 20, 1899	11	Debtor's	·
1412	Francis, John	10. Harris-terrance, Penrhiwceiber, Glamorganshire	Collier	Pontypridd	April 19, 1899	9 of 1899	April 19, 1899	9	Debtor's	
1413	Brown, Samuel	272, Great Clowes-street, Higher Broughton, near Manchester, Lancashire	Gentleman	Salford	April 21, 1899	14 of 1899	April 21, 1899	13	Debtor's	٠
1414	Readhead, John William	Residing at 30, George-street, Worksop, in the county of Nottingham, and carrying on business at Victoria-square, Worksop afore- said	Bricklayer, Joiner, and Builder	Sheffield	April 22, 1899	25 of 1899	April 22, 1899	22	Debtor's	
1 415	Warden, Benjamin	Residing and carrying on business at 62, London - road, Southampton, and lately residing and carrying on business at 1, Carlton - crescent, Southampton, both in the county borough of Southampton	Florist,Greengrocer, and Fruiterer	Southampton	April 21, 1899	13 of 1899	April 21, 1899	13	Debtor's	
1416	Witt, Stephen	Residing and carrying on business at 71, Avenue-road, Southampton, in the county borough of Southampton	Builder	Southampton	April 21, 1899	14 of 1899	April 21, 1899	14	Debtor's	